
1. Maulburger Fitness Swim & Run  am  03.10.2007

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

61 121 Beisel/Schmiedle, Martina/ Tria Langenau ST17 1 6:57 59 16:34 71 2 3 : 3 1 

38 107 Bernauer, Alexander Tria Langenau M1096 3 52 31 1:42 34 2 : 3 4 

5 110 Bernauer, Sara Tria Langenau W502 3 45 22 32 5 1 : 1 7 

28 109 Bernauer, Sebastian Tria Langenau M899 5 36 13 1:43 36 2 : 1 9 

77 173 Bieg/Wahlmann, Sabine/Ja ST17 8 10:25 73 28:42 77 3 9 : 0 7 

64 149 Bretschneider/Beisel, Marc/ Tria Langenau ST17 3 7:58 62 15:48 67 2 3 : 4 6 

52 106 Brunner, Björn SG Maulburg M1295 2 1:21 46 4:40 53 6 : 0 1 

72 142 Carneiro, Karin 0-21-42 Lauftreff Heinz W4063 1 10:45 76 15:14 64 2 5 : 5 9 

36 166 Christen, Jonas M898 8 34 10 1:56 43 2 : 3 0 

54 165 Christen, Lena W1295 4 1:44 53 5:53 54 7 : 3 7 

40 101 Cloeser, Joelle W1096 3 1:03 36 1:40 32 2 : 4 3 

22 123 Fischer, Julie Tria Langenau W601 9 1:17 42 53 14 2 : 1 0 

13 122 Fischer, Kim Tria Langenau W601 5 1:04 38 51 12 1 : 5 5 

53 105 Fix, Julian TUS Maulburg M1295 3 1:51 54 4:11 52 6 : 0 2 

41 139 Fockers, Sarah TUS Weitenau W898 5 49 27 2:00 44 2 : 4 9 

26 140 Fockers, Selina TUS Weitenau W502 4 1:43 52 33 6 2 : 1 6 

20 124 Füchsel, Sophie W601 8 1:12 40 55 17 2 : 0 7 

46 100 Gebhardt, Lukas Tria Langenau M1294 1 1:07 39 3:14 46 4 : 2 1 

67 133 Gebhardt/Gebhardt, Annett Tria Langenau ST17 6 10:35 74 13:53 60 2 4 : 2 8 

42 130 Heffelfinger, Celine Rot-Weiß-Lörrach W1097 4 1:03 36 1:52 41 2 : 5 5 

35 102 Heidemann, Katrin W1096 2 1:00 34 1:29 23 2 : 2 9 

76 129 Heitz, Catherine TUS Maulburg W4064 3 9:49 72 24:31 76 3 4 : 2 0 

6 156 Holetzke, Nicola Tria Langenau W600 1 34 10 46 8 1 : 2 0 

48 157 Holetzke, Tanja W1295 2 1:18 43 3:25 49 4 : 4 3 

71 135 Horn, Detlef TUS Maulburg M4062 6 9:31 70 15:53 69 2 5 : 2 4 

57 176 Klemm, Hubert Tria Langenau M4058 1 6:20 57 12:53 58 1 9 : 1 3 

56 136 Klemm, Katja Tria Langenau W1691 1 3:35 56 10:45 56 1 4 : 2 0 

48 134 Klemm, Kay Tria Langenau M1493 1 1:22 47 3:21 47 4 : 4 3 

21 126 Klug, Elisa W898 1 30 4 1:39 31 2 : 0 9 

31 125 Klug, Yolanda DLRG Steinen W1096 1 51 28 1:33 26 2 : 2 4 

60 168 Kohm, Hubertus M4062 3 8:43 67 14:46 62 2 3 : 2 9 

50 169 Kohm, Magdalena W1493 1 1:40 50 3:57 50 5 : 3 7 

23 170 Kohm, Sophia W898 2 44 20 1:30 25 2 : 1 4 

3 161 Köppel, Hannah Tria Langenau W502 2 31 7 27 2 5 8 

9 160 Köppel, Maren Tria Langenau W601 3 37 15 56 18 1 : 3 3 

15 116 Kutz, Felix Tria Langenau M898 1 29 3 1:28 21 1 : 5 7 

8 108 Kutz, Sarah Tria Langenau W600 2 41 18 49 10 1 : 3 0 

55 118 Lehmann, Alwin Tria Langenau M1691 1 3:22 55 6:30 55 9 : 5 2 

59 117 Lehmann, Thomas EKATO M3068 1 8:06 63 13:42 59 2 1 : 4 8 

58 172 Magnus, Lars M4067 2 7:39 60 11:54 57 1 9 : 3 3 

69 146 Mangha/Carneiro, Moshtab ST17 7 10:39 75 14:27 61 2 5 : 0 6 

75 131 Männer, Brigitte SV Schopfheim W5053 1 9:45 71 19:53 75 2 9 : 3 8 

45 128 Matt, Sarah Karateverein W1096 6 1:22 47 1:51 40 3 : 1 3 

27 171 Meier, Fabian M899 4 38 16 1:40 32 2 : 1 8 

74 148 Meier, Jürgen M4064 7 7:53 61 19:18 74 2 7 : 1 1 

30 147 Meier, Marc M899 6 45 22 1:35 27 2 : 2 0 

37 162 Meier, Tim M899 9 57 32 1:36 28 2 : 3 3 

51 103 Mert, Dilara W1295 3 1:41 51 4:00 51 5 : 4 1 

17 174 Nöltner, Tim Tria Langenau M601 3 59 33 1:01 20 2 : 0 0 

68 159 Reinke, Bernd M4062 5 8:47 68 16:14 70 2 5 : 0 1 

73 143 Schäfer, Cornelia 0-21-42 Lauftreff Heinz W4067 2 10:59 77 15:23 66 2 6 : 2 2 

18 177 Schlegel, Axel M504 4 1:23 49 42 7 2 : 0 5 

33 132 Schmidt, Marcel M898 7 33 9 1:55 42 2 : 2 8 

44 104 Schmidt, Ole Tria Langenau M1097 4 45 22 2:25 45 3 : 1 0 

66 119 Schmidt/Gebhardt, Ole/Luk Tria Langenau ST17 5 8:23 64 15:52 68 2 4 : 1 5 

31 120 Schmiedle, Tatjana Tria Langenau W899 4 40 17 1:44 37 2 : 2 4 

62 158 Schwald/Schwald, Waltraud ST17 2 8:23 64 15:22 65 2 3 : 4 5 

62 137 Simon, Oliver M4066 4 6:54 58 16:51 73 2 3 : 4 5 

18 167 Spanke, Ronja W600 7 1:13 41 52 13 2 : 0 5 

23 155 Spanke, Tobias M898 3 32 8 1:42 34 2 : 1 4 
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1. Maulburger Fitness Swim & Run  am  03.10.2007

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

39 144 Spickermann, Jacob M898 10 47 26 1:49 39 2 : 3 6 

28 113 Spitzer, Daniel Tria Langenau M1096 1 51 28 1:28 21 2 : 1 9 

23 114 Spitzer, Romina Tria Langenau W899 2 36 13 1:38 30 2 : 1 4 

65 115 Spitzer/Spitzer, Daniel/Gerh Tria Langenau ST17 4 8:50 69 15:08 63 2 3 : 5 8 

12 154 Stanciu, Nikita Tria Langenau W601 4 45 22 58 19 1 : 4 3 

10 175 Stefan, Domenik M503 3 41 18 53 14 1 : 3 4 

70 150 Strohmeyer, Christine W3069 1 8:36 66 16:42 72 2 5 : 1 8 

16 152 Strohmeyer, Daniel M899 2 30 4 1:29 23 1 : 5 9 

4 151 Strohmeyer, Johannes M503 2 30 4 31 4 1 : 0 1 

14 153 Strohmeyer, Sonia Sofia W601 6 1:02 35 54 16 1 : 5 6 

43 127 Tefehne, Salome W1097 5 1:18 43 1:47 38 3 : 0 5 

33 145 Votel, Luca Tria Langenau M1097 2 51 28 1:37 29 2 : 2 8 

2 111 Wahn, Alina Tria Langenau W502 1 28 2 29 3 5 7 

7 112 Wahn, Felix Tria Langenau M600 1 35 12 47 9 1 : 2 2 

10 164 Wambsganß, Maximilian Tria Langenau M601 2 44 20 50 11 1 : 3 4 

1 163 Wambsganß, Noah Tria Langenau M502 1 27 1 23 1 5 0 

47 138 Weiß, Ramona Tria Langenau W1294 1 1:20 45 3:22 48 4 : 4 2 

Tria 2007 Seite  21. Maulburger Fitness Swim&Run



1. Maulburger Fitness Swim & Run  am  03.10.2007

Ergebnisliste  -  Bambini 02 und juenger
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 111 Wahn, Alina Tria Langenau W502 1 28 1 29 2 5 7 

2 161 Köppel, Hannah Tria Langenau W502 2 31 2 27 1 5 8 

3 110 Bernauer, Sara Tria Langenau W502 3 45 3 32 3 1 : 1 7 

4 140 Fockers, Selina TUS Weitenau W502 4 1:43 4 33 4 2 : 1 6 

1 163 Wambsganß, Noah Tria Langenau M502 1 27 1 23 1 5 0 

2 151 Strohmeyer, Johannes M503 2 30 2 31 2 1 : 0 1 

3 175 Stefan, Domenik M503 3 41 3 53 4 1 : 3 4 

4 177 Schlegel, Axel M504 4 1:23 4 42 3 2 : 0 5 

1. Maulburger Fitness Swim & Run  am  03.10.2007

Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder 00/01
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 156 Holetzke, Nicola Tria Langenau W600 1 34 1 46 1 1 : 2 0 

2 108 Kutz, Sarah Tria Langenau W600 2 41 3 49 2 1 : 3 0 

3 160 Köppel, Maren Tria Langenau W601 3 37 2 56 8 1 : 3 3 

4 154 Stanciu, Nikita Tria Langenau W601 4 45 4 58 9 1 : 4 3 

5 122 Fischer, Kim Tria Langenau W601 5 1:04 6 51 3 1 : 5 5 

6 153 Strohmeyer, Sonia Sofia W601 6 1:02 5 54 6 1 : 5 6 

7 167 Spanke, Ronja W600 7 1:13 8 52 4 2 : 0 5 

8 124 Füchsel, Sophie W601 8 1:12 7 55 7 2 : 0 7 

9 123 Fischer, Julie Tria Langenau W601 9 1:17 9 53 5 2 : 1 0 

1 112 Wahn, Felix Tria Langenau M600 1 35 1 47 1 1 : 2 2 

2 164 Wambsganß, Maximilian Tria Langenau M601 2 44 2 50 2 1 : 3 4 

3 174 Nöltner, Tim Tria Langenau M601 3 59 3 1:01 3 2 : 0 0 

1. Maulburger Fitness Swim & Run  am  03.10.2007

Ergebnisliste  -  Schüler 98/99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 126 Klug, Elisa W898 1 30 1 1:39 3 2 : 0 9 

2 170 Kohm, Sophia W898 2 44 4 1:30 1 2 : 1 4 

2 114 Spitzer, Romina Tria Langenau W899 2 36 2 1:38 2 2 : 1 4 

4 120 Schmiedle, Tatjana Tria Langenau W899 4 40 3 1:44 4 2 : 2 4 

5 139 Fockers, Sarah TUS Weitenau W898 5 49 5 2:00 5 2 : 4 9 

1 116 Kutz, Felix Tria Langenau M898 1 29 1 1:28 1 1 : 5 7 

2 152 Strohmeyer, Daniel M899 2 30 2 1:29 2 1 : 5 9 

3 155 Spanke, Tobias M898 3 32 3 1:42 6 2 : 1 4 

4 171 Meier, Fabian M899 4 38 7 1:40 5 2 : 1 8 

5 109 Bernauer, Sebastian Tria Langenau M899 5 36 6 1:43 7 2 : 1 9 

6 147 Meier, Marc M899 6 45 8 1:35 3 2 : 2 0 

7 132 Schmidt, Marcel M898 7 33 4 1:55 9 2 : 2 8 

8 166 Christen, Jonas M898 8 34 5 1:56 10 2 : 3 0 

9 162 Meier, Tim M899 9 57 10 1:36 4 2 : 3 3 

10 144 Spickermann, Jacob M898 10 47 9 1:49 8 2 : 3 6 

1. Maulburger Fitness Swim & Run  am  03.10.2007

Ergebnisliste  -  Schüler 96/97
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 125 Klug, Yolanda DLRG Steinen W1096 1 51 1 1:33 2 2 : 2 4 

2 102 Heidemann, Katrin W1096 2 1:00 2 1:29 1 2 : 2 9 

3 101 Cloeser, Joelle W1096 3 1:03 3 1:40 3 2 : 4 3 

4 130 Heffelfinger, Celine Rot-Weiß-Lörrach W1097 4 1:03 3 1:52 6 2 : 5 5 

5 127 Tefehne, Salome W1097 5 1:18 5 1:47 4 3 : 0 5 
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1. Maulburger Fitness Swim & Run  am  03.10.2007

Ergebnisliste  -  Schüler 96/97
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

6 128 Matt, Sarah Karateverein W1096 6 1:22 6 1:51 5 3 : 1 3 

1 113 Spitzer, Daniel Tria Langenau M1096 1 51 2 1:28 1 2 : 1 9 

2 145 Votel, Luca Tria Langenau M1097 2 51 2 1:37 2 2 : 2 8 

3 107 Bernauer, Alexander Tria Langenau M1096 3 52 4 1:42 3 2 : 3 4 

4 104 Schmidt, Ole Tria Langenau M1097 4 45 1 2:25 4 3 : 1 0 

1. Maulburger Fitness Swim & Run  am  03.10.2007

Ergebnisliste  -  Schüler 94/95
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 138 Weiß, Ramona Tria Langenau W1294 1 1:20 2 3:22 1 4 : 4 2 

2 157 Holetzke, Tanja W1295 2 1:18 1 3:25 2 4 : 4 3 

3 103 Mert, Dilara W1295 3 1:41 3 4:00 3 5 : 4 1 

4 165 Christen, Lena W1295 4 1:44 4 5:53 4 7 : 3 7 

1 100 Gebhardt, Lukas Tria Langenau M1294 1 1:07 1 3:14 1 4 : 2 1 

2 106 Brunner, Björn SG Maulburg M1295 2 1:21 2 4:40 3 6 : 0 1 

3 105 Fix, Julian TUS Maulburg M1295 3 1:51 3 4:11 2 6 : 0 2 

1. Maulburger Fitness Swim & Run  am  03.10.2007

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend 92/93
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 169 Kohm, Magdalena W1493 1 1:40 1 3:57 1 5 : 3 7 

1 134 Klemm, Kay Tria Langenau M1493 1 1:22 1 3:21 1 4 : 4 3 

1. Maulburger Fitness Swim & Run  am  03.10.2007

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend 90/91
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 136 Klemm, Katja Tria Langenau W1691 1 3:35 1 10:45 1 1 4 : 2 0 

1 118 Lehmann, Alwin Tria Langenau M1691 1 3:22 1 6:30 1 9 : 5 2 

1. Maulburger Fitness Swim & Run  am  03.10.2007

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 77/68
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 150 Strohmeyer, Christine W3069 1 8:36 1 16:42 1 2 5 : 1 8 

1 117 Lehmann, Thomas EKATO M3068 1 8:06 1 13:42 1 2 1 : 4 8 

1. Maulburger Fitness Swim & Run  am  03.10.2007

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 67/58
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 142 Carneiro, Karin 0-21-42 Lauftreff Heinz W4063 1 10:45 2 15:14 1 2 5 : 5 9 

2 143 Schäfer, Cornelia 0-21-42 Lauftreff Heinz W4067 2 10:59 3 15:23 2 2 6 : 2 2 

3 129 Heitz, Catherine TUS Maulburg W4064 3 9:49 1 24:31 3 3 4 : 2 0 

1 176 Klemm, Hubert Tria Langenau M4058 1 6:20 1 12:53 2 1 9 : 1 3 

2 172 Magnus, Lars M4067 2 7:39 3 11:54 1 1 9 : 3 3 

3 168 Kohm, Hubertus M4062 3 8:43 5 14:46 3 2 3 : 2 9 

4 137 Simon, Oliver M4066 4 6:54 2 16:51 6 2 3 : 4 5 

5 159 Reinke, Bernd M4062 5 8:47 6 16:14 5 2 5 : 0 1 
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1. Maulburger Fitness Swim & Run  am  03.10.2007

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 67/58
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

6 135 Horn, Detlef TUS Maulburg M4062 6 9:31 7 15:53 4 2 5 : 2 4 

7 148 Meier, Jürgen M4064 7 7:53 4 19:18 7 2 7 : 1 1 

1. Maulburger Fitness Swim & Run  am  03.10.2007

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 57/48
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 131 Männer, Brigitte SV Schopfheim W5053 1 9:45 1 19:53 1 2 9 : 3 8 

1. Maulburger Fitness Swim & Run  am  03.10.2007

Ergebnisliste  -  Staffel
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 121 Beisel/Schmiedle, Martina/C Tria Langenau ST17 1 6:57 1 16:34 7 2 3 : 3 1 

2 158 Schwald/Schwald, Waltraud ST17 2 8:23 3 15:22 4 2 3 : 4 5 

3 149 Bretschneider/Beisel, Marc/ Tria Langenau ST17 3 7:58 2 15:48 5 2 3 : 4 6 

4 115 Spitzer/Spitzer, Daniel/Gerh Tria Langenau ST17 4 8:50 5 15:08 3 2 3 : 5 8 

5 119 Schmidt/Gebhardt, Ole/Luk Tria Langenau ST17 5 8:23 3 15:52 6 2 4 : 1 5 

6 133 Gebhardt/Gebhardt, Annett Tria Langenau ST17 6 10:35 7 13:53 1 2 4 : 2 8 

7 146 Mangha/Carneiro, Moshtab ST17 7 10:39 8 14:27 2 2 5 : 0 6 

8 173 Bieg/Wahlmann, Sabine/Ja ST17 8 10:25 6 28:42 8 3 9 : 0 7 
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